
redlionproducts.com  |  Technical Service Line: 1.888.885.925422

ENGINE DRIVEMULTI-PURPOSEEFFLUENT/SEWAGESUMPLAWN & IRRIGATIONCLEANWATER

APPLICATIONS
Ideal for high-volume water removal in residential spaces such as 
basements and crawl spaces.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Automatic submersible stainless steel sump pump ideal for 

aggressive water applications

• Heavy-duty stainless steel and cast iron construction for years of 
service and reliability

• Clog-resistant design is capable of passing 3/4'' diameter semi-solids 

• Piggyback float switch for reliable automatic operation

Model Item No. UPC HP Volts Switch Discharge Amps Cord 
Length

Gallons Per Hour at Height Shut-
Off

On/Off 
Levels

Min. Basin 
Diameter0' 5' 10' 15' 20' 30'

RL-SS50V 14942780 0 10121 14436 1 1/2 115 Vertical 1-1/2" FNPT 5 10' 3450 3000 2400 1800 - - 25' On: 7.5''
Off: 4.5'' 11" or more

RL-SS50T 14942781 0 10121 14437 8 1/2 115 Tethered 1-1/2" FNPT 5 10' 3450 3000 2400 1800 - - 25' On: 13.8''–14.8''
Off: 5.5''–6.5'' 18" or more

RL-SS100T 14942782 0 10121 14438 5 1 115 Tethered
2" FNPT

1-1/2" FNPT 
adapter incl.

8 20' 5300 4800 4300 3700 3000 1300 35' On: 15"–18"
Off: 7"–10" 18" or more

Model Length Width Height Weight
(lbs)

Carton 
Cubes
(cu ft)

Pallet 
Quantity

Quantity 
per Layer

Layers 
per Pallet

RL-SS50V 7.12" 10" 17" 22.5 0.70 40 20 2
RL-SS50T 7" 10.5" 17" 22.5 0.72 40 20 2
RL-SS100T 10" 11" 18" 33.6 1.15 32 16 2

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

RL-SS50V
RL-SS100T

RL-SS50T

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 

Capacity - US gph

To
ta

l D
yn

am
ic

 H
ea

d 
(f

t)

Premium Submersible Stainless Steel Sump Pumps

RL-SS50T and
RL-SS50V

RL-SS100T

PREMIUM SUBMERSIBLE STAINLESS STEEL SUMP PUMPS


