REDLION

PREMIUM SUBMERSIBLE STAINLESS STEEL SUMP PUMPS

APPLICATIONS

Ideal for high-volume water removal in residential spaces such as basements and crawl spaces.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Automatic submersible stainless steel sump pump ideal for aggressive water applications
- Heavy-duty stainless steel and cast iron construction for years of service and reliability
- Clog-resistant design is capable of passing 3/4" diameter semi-solids
- · Piggyback float switch for reliable automatic operation



RL-SS50T

RL-SS50V

Model	Item No.	UPC	НР	Volts	Switch	Discharge	Amps	Cord	Gallons Per Hour at Height					Shut-	On/Off	Min. Basin	
Model								Length	0'	5′	10′	15′	20′	30'	Off	Levels	Diameter
RL-SS50V	14942780	0 10121 14436 1				1-1/2" FNPT				3000		1800	-	-	25′	On: 7.5" Off: 4.5"	11" or more
RL-SS50T	14942781	0 10121 14437 8	1/2	115	Tethered	1-1/2" FNPT	5	10′	3450	3000	2400	1800	-	-	25′	On: 13.8"-14.8" Off: 5.5"-6.5"	18" or more
RL-SS100T	14942782	0 10121 14438 5	1	115	Tethered	2" FNPT 1-1/2" FNPT adapter incl.	8	20′	5300	4800	4300	3700	3000	1300	35'	On: 15"-18" Off: 7"-10"	18" or more

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight (lbs)	Carton Cubes (cu ft)	Pallet Quantity	Quantity per Layer	Layers per Pallet
RL-SS50V	7.12"	10"	17"	22.5	0.70	40	20	2
RL-SS50T	7"	10.5"	17"	22.5	0.72	40	20	2
RL-SS100T	10"	11"	18"	33.6	1.15	32	16	2

Premium Submersible Stainless Steel Sump Pumps

